 MT9P014:  5Mp CMOS Digital Image Sensor Die
Features
Aptina Confidential and Proprietary. For internal Use Only. Advance
1/2.5-Inch, 5-Megapixel CMOS Digital Image
Sensor Die
MT9P014
For latest data sheet, refer to Aptina’s Web site: www.aptina.com
Features

before ordering to verify long-term availabil-
ity of these die products.
Order Information
Die: MT9P014D00STCP C28CC1 (CCP2)
Die: MT9P014D00STCM C28CC1 (MIPI)
Wafer: MT9P014W00STCP C28CC1 (CCP2)
Wafer: MT9P014W00STCM C28CC1 (MIPI)
Key Performance Parameters
• Optical format: 1/2.5-inch (4:3)
• Active imager size: 5.70mm(H) x 4.28mm(V),
7.13mm diagonal
• Active pixels: 2592H x 1944V
• Pixel size: 2.2 x 2.2µm
• Chief ray angle: 29.02° maximum
• Color filter array: RGB Bayer pattern
• Shutter type: electronic rolling shutter (ERS) with
global reset release (GRR)
• Input clock frequency: 6–27 MHz
• Maximum data rate
– CCP2: 650 Mbps
– MIPI: 768 Mbps per lane
Options Designator
• Form
– Die D
– Wafer W
• Testing
– Standard (level 1) probe C1
MT9P014D00STCPC28CC1
Product# ChromTempForm Die
database
Testing
levelCCP2
. This product is sold “as is” and is delivered with no guarantees or
ess or implied.
Aptina Imaging reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
©2008 Micron Technology, Inc. All rights reserved.
 MT9P014:  5Mp CMOS Digital Image Sensor Die
Key Performance Parameters (continued)
Aptina Confidential and Proprietary. For internal Use Only. Advance
Key Performance Parameters (continued)
• Frame rate